
Additional Business:
Policies with Premium
Units with Premium

1989

To Date
Crop Year

Net Acres Insured
Liability
Total Premium
Subsidy
Indemnity
Loss Ratio

948,630
1,849,774

101,632
13,535,807

814,302
204,965

1,212,235
1.49

894,756

Federal Crop Insurance Corp
Summary of Business Report for 1989 thru 1991

As of December 30, 2024
(Net Acre and Dollars in Thousands)

1990

To Date
Crop Year

1991

To Date
Crop Year

Catastrophic Business:
Policies with Premium
Units with Premium
Net Acres Insured
Liability
Total Premium
Subsidy
Indemnity
Loss Ratio

Combined Business:
Policies with Premium
Units with Premium
Net Acres Insured
Liability
Total Premium
Subsidy
Indemnity
Loss Ratio

1,886,903
101,361

12,828,368
836,468
215,308
973,032

1.16

706,822
1,582,205

82,357
11,215,994

737,049
190,066
955,289

1.30
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1,849,774
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814,302
204,965

1,212,235

1.49
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