## Federal Crop Insurance Corp Summary of Business Report for 1989 thru 1991 As of December 30, 2024 (Net Acre and Dollars in Thousands)

	1989 Crop Year To Date	1990 Crop Year To Date	1991 Crop Year To Date
Additional Business:			
Policies with Premium	948,630	894,756	706,822
Units with Premium	1,849,774	1,886,903	1,582,205
Net Acres Insured	101,632	101,361	82,357
Liability	13,535,807	12,828,368	11,215,994
Total Premium	814,302	836,468	737,049
Subsidy	204,965	215,308	190,066
Indemnity	1,212,235	973,032	955,289
Loss Ratio	1.49	1.16	1.30
Catastrophic Business:			
Policies with Premium			
Units with Premium			
Net Acres Insured			
Liability			
Total Premium			
Subsidy			
Indemnity			
Loss Ratio			
Combined Business:			
Policies with Premium	948,630	894,756	706,822
Units with Premium	1,849,774	1,886,903	1,582,205
Net Acres Insured	101,632	101,361	82,357
Liability	13,535,807	12,828,368	11,215,994
Total Premium	814,302	836,468	737,049
Subsidy	204,965	215,308	190,066
Indemnity	1,212,235	973,032	955,289
Loss Ratio	1.49	1.16	1.30